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Monday, 30.09.2024

SALAD
Vegetable sticks

MAIN COURSE
Chicken nuggets with
steakhouse fries

A/l

DESSERT
Fruit

Tuesday, 01.10.2024

SALAD
Vegetable sticks

MAIN COURSE

Pastitio — Cypriot pasta
casserole with minced beef
A/C/G/03

DESSERT

Chocolate pudding
G

Wednesday, 02.10.2024

SALAD
Vegetable sticks

MAIN COURSE

Pizza with turkey salami,
peppers and mozzarella
A/G/02/03

DESSERT

Orange-stracciatella cream
G

Thursday, 03.10.2024

SALAD

MAIN COURSE

DESSERT

Friday, 04.10.2024

SALAD

Salad bar, raw vegetables,
Toppings, Dressing
(A/C/H/1/J only in toppings
and dressing)

MAIN COURSE

Pasta station
A/C/G/02/03/08

DESSERT

Rice pudding with cinnamon
and sugar

G
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Monday, 07.10.2024

SALAD
Vegetable sticks

MAIN COURSE

Spaghetti (also gluten-free)
with ricotta and tomato
sauce or basil pesto
A/G/03

DESSERT
Fresh fruit

Tuesday, 08.10.2024

SALAD
Vegetable sticks

MAIN COURSE

Grilled turkey steak in herb
marinade, paprika ragout
and Mediterranean potatoes
L/01/03

DESSERT

Chocolate pudding
G

Wednesday, 09.10.2024

SALAD
Vegetable sticks

MAIN COURSE
Pasta station
A/C/G/02/03/08

DESSERT

Apple crumble
A/01/03

Thursday, 10.10.2024

SALAD

Salad bar, raw vegetables,
Toppings, Dressing
(A/C/H/1/J only in toppings
and dressing)

MAIN COURSE

Chicken cheeseburger with
brioche bun, burger sauce
and wedges
A/C/G/J/01/03/11

DESSERT

Fruit salad
03

Friday, 11.10.2024

SALAD

Salad bar, raw vegetables,
Toppings, Dressing

(A/C/H/1/) only in toppings and
dressing)

MAIN COURSE
Pasta station
A/C/G/02/03/08

DESSERT

Chocolate pudding
G
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SALAD
Vegetable sticks

MAIN COURSE
Chicken schnitzel with

gravy
A/G/1/)

DESSERT
Fresh fruit

Monday, 14.10.2024

mashed potatoes and dark

Tuesday, 15.10.2024

SALAD
Vegetable sticks

MAIN COURSE

Beef sausage with curry
sauce and steakhouse fries
F/02/03/07

DESSERT

Bananen-Stracciatella-Quark
G

Wednesday, 16.10.2024

SALAD
Vegetable sticks

MAIN COURSE

Poultry lasagne Bolognese
A/G/03

DESSERT

Salted caramel yogurt
G

Thursday, 17.10.2024

SALAD

Salad bar, raw vegetables,
Toppings, Dressing
(A/C/H/1/J only in toppings
and dressing)

MAIN COURSE
Gyro plate of turkey breast
with long grain rice, salad

and yoghurt sauce
G/03

DESSERT

Fruit salad
03

Friday, 18.09.2024

SALAD

Salad bar, raw vegetables,

Toppings, Dressing

(A/C/H/1/J only in toppings and
dressing)

MAIN COURSE
Pasta station
A/C/G/02/03/08

DESSERT
Peach crumble
A/01
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Monday, 21.10.2024 Tuesday, 22.10.2024 Wednesday, 23.10.2024 Thursday, 24.10.2024 Friday, 25.10.2024
SALAD SALAD SALAD SALAD SALAD
Vegetable sticks Vegetable sticks Vegetable sticks Salad bar, raw vegetables, Salad bar, raw vegetables,
Toppings, Dressing Toppings, Dressing
(A/C/H/1/J only in toppings (A/C/H/1/J only in toppings and
and dressing) dressing)
MAIN COURSE MAIN COURSE MAIN COURSE MAIN COURSE MAIN COURSE
Tortellini with creamy ricotta Cheese spaetzle with fried Chicken schnitzel with Pollack nuggets, steakhouse Gnocchi with minced meat
and spinach filling and onions mushroom cream sauce and fries and tartar sauce sauce
A/C/G spaetzle A/C/D/1/01/11 01/03
tomato sauce A/C/G
A/G/03
DESSERT DESSERT DESSERT DESSERT DESSERT
Fresh fruit Mini chocolate muffin Peach and passion fruit yogurt Fruit salad Vanilla pudding

G 03 G/01
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